Union Local Transportation Depariment

2024-2025

Bus #12 AM/PM Routes Schedule

AM High School/Junior High Route

5:35 Leave Garage

6:00 CR 26 to Dory Mill Rd
6:05 Long Run Rd.

6:10 CR 26 to Maumee Rd.
6:17 Capf, Creek RT 148
6:21 CR92

6:27 Pleasant Ridge- Twn 73
6:33 Township Garage

6:40 S. Johnson Rd,

6:44 Pear St.

6:45 8, Main St. ( Post Office)
6:47 2nd Sireet

6:49 SRR 147

6:52 SR 149

7:00 Return to H.S,

AM Elementary Roufe
7:20 Leave IS

7:35 CR 92 to Pleasant Ridge -Twn 73

7:45CRO2S8

7:55 Dory Mill
8:00 Long Run Rd.
8:05 CR 26 to CR92
8:11 S, Main St
8:13 Pear St,

8:15 Post Office
8:17 2ndd St.

8:20 SR 147

8:21 SR 149

8:25 Return (o E.S.

Driver: Michael Logan

PM High School/Junior High Route

2:20 Leave HS

2:24 SR 149

2:26 SR 147

2:30 2nd Street

2:35 8. Main St. (Post Office)
2:36 Pear St.

2:39 S. Johnson Rd.

2:45 Goshen Twp Garage
2:50 Pleasant Ridge- Twn 73
2:53CR928

3:00 Capt. Creek RT 148
3:08 Mawmee Rd.

3:12 Long Run Rd.

3:18 Dory Mill Rd,

3:30 Retarn to E.S.

PM Elementary Route
3:35 Leave ES

3:40 SR149

3:42 SR 147

3:49 Second Street

3:54 8. Main St.Post Office
3:56 Pear St.

4:11 Dory Mill Rd.

4:19 Long Run Rd.,

4:24 CR26 to CR 78

4:31 CR 92

4:38 Pleasani Ridge- Twn 73
5:00 Refurn to Garage




